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District Human Rights Officer  

Steve Tucker 

39 Harvard Street 

Laconia, NH 03246 

603-524-57140 

stucker@laconiaschools.org 

Title IX District Coordinator 

Amy Hinds 

39 Harvard Street 

Laconia, NH 03246 

603-524-5710 

ahinds@laconiaschools.org

 

 

Brian Bolduc 

bbolduc@laconiaschools.org 

 

 

Kelly Dow 

kdow@laconiaschools.org 

 

 

Pleasant Street School 

 

Jeff Greeley 

jgreeley@laconiaschools.org 

 

Marie Liimatainen 

mliimatainen@laconiaschools.org

 

 

Woodland Heights School 

 

Chris Beyer 

cbeyer@laconiaschools.org 

 

Jessie Farquharson 

jfarquharson@laconiaschools.org

 

 

Laconia Middle School 

 

Chrigus Boezeman 

cboezeman@laconiaschools.org 

 

 

Rebecca Noe 

rnoe@laconiaschools.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Title IX Building Officers 

District Officers 

Elm Street School 
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Laconia High School 

 

Phillip Reed 

preed@laconiaschools.org 

 

 

Christina Schofield 

cschofield@laconiaschools.org

 

Huot Career &Technical Center 

 

Paul Robdau 

probdau@laconiaschools.org 

 

Christine Schofield 

cschofield@laconiaschools.org 

 

 

SAU 

 

Tim Goossens 

tgoossens@laconiaschools.org 

 

Christine Gingerella 

cgingerella@laconiaschools.org

 

 

 

 

Elm Street School 

Lisa Holiday 

lholiday@laconiaschools.org 

 

Pleasant Street School  

Lisa Holiday 

lholiday@laconiaschools.org 

 

Woodland Heights School  

Andrea Faller 

afaller@laconiaschools.org 

 

 

 

Laconia Middle School 

Jennifer Sottak 

jsottak@laconiaschools.org 

 

Laconia High School 

Jennifer Sottak 

jsottak@laconiaschools.org 

 

SAU 

Amy Hinds 

ahinds@laconiaschools.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

504 Representatives by Building 
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U.S. Department of Education 

Office for Civil Rights 

Lyndon Baines Johnson Department of 

Education Bldg.400 Maryland Avenue, 

SW Washington, DC 20202-1100 

OCR@ed.gov 

 

New Hampshire Commission for 

Human Rights 

2 Industrial Park Drive, Bldg. One 

Concord, NH 03301 

(603) 271-2767 

humanrights@nh.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NH Department of Justice 

Gordon J. MacDonald, Attorney General 

33 Capitol Street 

Concord, NH 03301 

(603) 271-3658 

attorneygeneral@doj.nh.govN.H 

 

Office of the Assistant Secretary for 

Civil Rights 
U. S. Department of Agriculture 

1400 Independence Avenue, SW 

Washington, DC 20250, Mail Stop 0115 

 (202) 720-3808 

 

Commissioner’s Office NH 

Department of Education 

101 Pleasant Street 

Concord, NH 03301 

(603) 271-3144 

angela.adams@doe.nh.gov 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Adopted: December 15, 2020 

Other Agencies 


